Product Datasheet
Product Information
The Sartobind® Lab units with ion exchange (IEX) mem-
branes are  ready-to-use for laboratory experiments. Due to
their large pore size of >3 µm the membranes are ideal for
capture of large proteins and viruses, without observing size
exclusion effects. The Lab IEX units can be
operated manually by a  syringe or on a FPLC system.

Connector outlet Luer male Luer male Luer male
Approximate weight [g] 9 10 35
Ordering Information
Sartobind® Lab IEX units (reusable)
Order number Description Quantity
93IEXQ42GB-12--A Sartobind® Lab Q15, Luer female and male connectors 4
93IEXS42GB-12--A Sartobind® Lab S15 Luer female and male connectors 4
93IEXQ42DB-12--V Sartobind® Lab Q75, Luer female and male connectors 2
93IEXS42DB-12--V Sartobind® Lab S75, Luer female and male connectors 2
93IEXD42DB-12--V Sartobind® Lab D75, Luer female and male connectors 2
93IEXQ42BC-12 Sartobind® Lab Q100, Luer female and male connectors 1
93IEXS42BC-12 Sartobind® Lab S100, Luer female and male connectors 1
Each package of Lab IEX 15, 75 and 100 contains 1 × Luer male and 1 × Luer female adapters to UNF 10-32, PEEK, for operation via an FPLC system.
Accessories
Order number Description Quantity
1ZA---0004 Luer male adapter to UNF 10-32 female, PEEK 1